# Simple Funeral - £ 2095

At Adair Funeral Directors we offer a simple funeral on the condition that the funeral takes place at a time to suit us.

A simple funeral includes arranging the funeral, moving the person who has died to and from the funeral home (up to 10 miles), caring for, presenting and dressing them (during normal office hours from Monday to Friday), providing a hearse from your home or the funeral home to the cemetery or crematorium (up to 10 miles) and a simple coffin.

The simple funeral does not include outside costs, such as flowers, press notices, cemetery or church fees, and so on. Please bear in mind that if you choose a simple funeral, you will still have to make external payments and pay for any additional services. We will give you the costs of these services.

Adair Funeral Directors will ask you to pay all external payments before the day of the funeral.



ADAIR | FUNERAL DIRECTORS



### Our Price List

78 Main St, Ballywalter, Co.Down, BT22 2P Tel. 028 427 57222 Fax. 028 427 98333 info@adairfuneraldirectors.co.uk www.adairfuneraldirectors.co.uk

# Our Price List

Bringing the deceased into our care	£ 195
Hygienic Treatment (including embalming if applicable)	£ 185
Professional Services	£ 1495
771	

These include all arrangements in connection with the funeral, assistance and advice in matters relating to the funeral, care of the deceased and use of the Funeral Home, attendance and services of the Funeral Director and staff, provision of hearse and attending to all documentation.

Limousine(s)	£ 250	
Excess Mileage (over and above 50 mile radius)	£ 1.70 p/m	

#### Confirmation of Arrangements & Estimate of Costs

We normally give each of our clients a 'Confirmation of funeral arrangements and itemised costs' estimate. This estimate shows each client's requirements, for example, if they choose to have press notices or flowers.

#### External Payments

These may include items such as cemetery or crematorium fees, doctors' fees (if any apply), church fees, and so on. We will pay these on your behalf and list these on your estimate and your account.

#### Extra Charges

These may include flowers and press notices which we will arrange and pay for on your behalf. We will include extra charges like these in your estimate.

#### External Payments & Extra Charges

You will normally be asked to pay us for these costs before the funeral takes place.

Direct Cremation - Burial	£ 1495
(plus external payments)	
	0///

# Aranmore Range - £ 595



Light Oak Veneer



Honey Oak Veneer



Walnut Veneer

### Wicker Coffin - £795

"All of our coffins are manufactured to the highest quality with luxury satin effect interiors".

# Rathlin - £645



Light Oak Veneer

### Bann - £695



Honey Oak Veneer

## Shannon - £995



Solid French Oak